9/28/23, 12:33 PM

NAMED TO THE COMMERCIAL RECORD'S FAST 50

Town Stats - Commercial Record

Hometown Financial Group congratulates bankHometown on being ranked
among the 50 fastest-growing commercial loan providers in Connecticut.

Help with Town Stats About The Warren Group

Back to Town Stats Search Criteria

View Tables

@® Historical
Statistics Table
[Default]

O Year to Year

Percent Change

Table

View Charts
O Single
Family Chart
O Condo
Chart

OAIl
Properties
Chart

Orange, CT - Median Sales Price - Calendar Year

1-Fam

l.“ l‘,

T

bankHometown =

Print Stats / Reports

View Reports

O Demographics &
Town Narrative

O Full Report
(includes all
available tables and

charts)

Year Period
2023 Jan - Jul
2022 Jan - Dec
2021 Jan - Dec
2020 Jan - Dec
2019 Jan - Dec
2018 Jan - Dec
2017 Jan - Dec
2016 Jan - Dec
2015 Jan - Dec
2014 Jan - Dec

$525,000
$492,500
$460,000
$394,000
$371,500
$358,750
$341,500
$346,750
$343,500

$338,000

https://commercialrecord.com/real-estate-transactions/town-stats/

$490,000
$423,000
$331,055
$280,000
$449,900
$488,500
$448,582
$402,919
$457,212

$391,130

$512,500
$475,000
$437,000
$380,000
$380,000
$360,000
$350,000
$356,500
$355,000

$356,000

13



9/28/23, 12:33 PM

Town Stats - Commercial Record

Orange, CT - Median Sales Price - Calendar Year

Year

2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988

1987

Period

Jan - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Dec

Jan - Dec

1-Fam
$340,000
$322,500
$330,000
$355,500
$363,000
$383,500
$416,000
$415,000
$389,900
$373,000
$371,200
$315,000
$280,000
$246,550
$238,000
$218,000
$208,000
$211,000
$195,000
$201,175
$210,000
$204,000
$212,250
$229,000
$240,000
$254,000

$249,500

$289,000
$292,000
$555,520
$310,000
$332,500
$292,250
$342,000
$378,500
$291,000
$285,000
$282,000
$288,000
$163,000
$172,400
$180,000
$208,000

$200,000

$110,595

Copyright 2023 The Warren Group

https://commercialrecord.com/real-estate-transactions/town-stats/

$345,000
$331,000
$347,000
$355,500
$360,000
$385,000
$409,000
$415,500
$390,000
$372,500
$369,900
$315,000
$265,000
$231,750
$229,900
$210,750
$205,000
$209,000
$191,000
$202,000
$210,000
$200,500
$209,500
$220,000
$247,450
$250,000

$244,500

2/3



9/28/23, 12:33 PM Town Stats - Commercial Record

YO U R AD H ER E The Commercial Record

Want to reach our audience of engaged and enthusiastic readers? ik b e
CLICK HERE to learn about advertising on our websites and in our newspapers.

The Warren Group | 2 Corporation Way, Suite 250 | Peabody, MA 01960 | 617-428-5100 |

Copyright © The Warren Group | All Rights Reserved |

https://commercialrecord.com/real-estate-transactions/town-stats/ 3/3



