

NAMED TO THE COMMERCIAL RECORD'S FAST 50

Hometown Financial Group congratulates bankHometown on being ranked among the 50 fastest-growing commercial loan providers in Connecticut.



[Help with Town Stats](#) [About The Warren Group](#)

[Back to Town Stats Search Criteria](#)

[Print Stats / Reports](#)

[View Tables](#)

Historical
Statistics Table
[Default]
 Year to Year
Percent Change
Table

[View Charts](#)

Single
Family Chart
 Condo
Chart
 All
Properties
Chart

[View Reports](#)

Demographics &
Town Narrative
 Full Report
(includes all
available tables and
charts)

Orange, CT - Median Sales Price - Calendar Year

Year	Period	1-Fam	Condo	All
2023	Jan - Jul	\$525,000	\$490,000	\$512,500
2022	Jan - Dec	\$492,500	\$423,000	\$475,000
2021	Jan - Dec	\$460,000	\$331,055	\$437,000
2020	Jan - Dec	\$394,000	\$280,000	\$380,000
2019	Jan - Dec	\$371,500	\$449,900	\$380,000
2018	Jan - Dec	\$358,750	\$488,500	\$360,000
2017	Jan - Dec	\$341,500	\$448,582	\$350,000
2016	Jan - Dec	\$346,750	\$402,919	\$356,500
2015	Jan - Dec	\$343,500	\$457,212	\$355,000
2014	Jan - Dec	\$338,000	\$391,130	\$356,000

Orange, CT - Median Sales Price - Calendar Year

Year	Period	1-Fam	Condo	All
2013	Jan - Dec	\$340,000	\$289,000	\$345,000
2012	Jan - Dec	\$322,500	\$292,000	\$331,000
2011	Jan - Dec	\$330,000	\$555,520	\$347,000
2010	Jan - Dec	\$355,500	\$310,000	\$355,500
2009	Jan - Dec	\$363,000	\$332,500	\$360,000
2008	Jan - Dec	\$383,500	\$292,250	\$385,000
2007	Jan - Dec	\$416,000	\$342,000	\$409,000
2006	Jan - Dec	\$415,000	\$378,500	\$415,500
2005	Jan - Dec	\$389,900	\$291,000	\$390,000
2004	Jan - Dec	\$373,000	\$285,000	\$372,500
2003	Jan - Dec	\$371,200	\$282,000	\$369,900
2002	Jan - Dec	\$315,000	\$288,000	\$315,000
2001	Jan - Dec	\$280,000	\$163,000	\$265,000
2000	Jan - Dec	\$246,550	\$172,400	\$231,750
1999	Jan - Dec	\$238,000	\$180,000	\$229,900
1998	Jan - Dec	\$218,000	\$208,000	\$210,750
1997	Jan - Dec	\$208,000	\$200,000	\$205,000
1996	Jan - Dec	\$211,000		\$209,000
1995	Jan - Dec	\$195,000		\$191,000
1994	Jan - Dec	\$201,175		\$202,000
1993	Jan - Dec	\$210,000		\$210,000
1992	Jan - Dec	\$204,000		\$200,500
1991	Jan - Dec	\$212,250	\$110,595	\$209,500
1990	Jan - Dec	\$229,000		\$220,000
1989	Jan - Dec	\$240,000		\$247,450
1988	Jan - Dec	\$254,000		\$250,000
1987	Jan - Dec	\$249,500		\$244,500

YOUR AD HERE

Want to reach our audience of engaged and enthusiastic readers?
[CLICK HERE](#) to learn about advertising on our websites and in our newspapers.

The Commercial Record

www.commercialrecord.com/advertise

The Warren Group | 2 Corporation Way, Suite 250 | Peabody, MA 01960 | 617-428-5100 |

www.thewarrengroup.com

Copyright © The Warren Group | All Rights Reserved | [Privacy Policy](#)